KEYLESS ENTRY WITH HOME CONNECT™ TECHNOLOGY
Baldwin brings home automation to the front door with the addition of Home Connect™
technology. This fully automated motorized deadbolt secures your home with a new level of
functionality that provides security and convenience and wirelessly communicates with other
devices in your home.
19701 Da VINCI  .  LaKE FOREST  .  CaLIFORNIa  92610     .    800-437-7448     .     baLDwINhaRDwaRE.COm
Home Connect integration delivers the following benefits:
Innovative Security

Example: 8285.150.AC3
85386.150.ACLH+Example: 8285.150.AC3
how to Order
KEYLESS ENTRY wITh hOmE CONNECT™ TEChNOLOGY
Example: 85387.150.ACLH 8285.150.AC3X+
Handing determined by location of hinges. (LH) hinges are on the left & (RH) hinges are on the right.
Ex: 85387.xxx.ACLH & 8285.xxx.AC3X, *xxx denotes finish
Ex: 8285.xxx.AC3 & 85386.xxx.ACLH, *xxx denotes finish
Ex: 8285.xxx.AC3, *xxx denotes finish
19701 Da VINCI  .  LaKE FOREST  .  CaLIFORNIa  92610     .    800-437-7448     .     baLDwINhaRDwaRE.COm
warranty & Finishes
KEYLESS ENTRY wITh hOmE CONNECT™ TEChNOLOGY
Limited Lifetime Mechanical Warranty: Baldwin warrants that each Baldwin product shall be free of mechanical defect for the original
purchaser for as long as you own your home.
Limited Lifetime Finish™ Warranty: The Baldwin Lifetime Finish uses advanced finishing technology (physical vapor deposition) to create
a finish highly resistant to the effects of weather & normal wear & tear. The Limited Lifetime Finish Warranty on Lifetime Finish™ products
covers the original purchaser for as long as you own your home.
Limited Finish Warranty: The finish on Baldwin products (excluding Lifetime Finish & living finish products) is protected by a durable
topcoat designed to maintain the beauty & quality of the Baldwin product. The Baldwin Limited Finish Warranty covers the original
purchaser for five years from date of purchase for interior use & one year for exterior use.
Living Finishes: Due to the nature of Baldwin living finish products, they will wear over time & may already have begun the process before
reaching your home. No finish warranty is offered on living finish products, which are designed to age & improve over time. Living finishes
include raw brass, oil rubbed bronze, stainless steel, & other nonlacquered or non-PVD finishes.
One Year Electronics Warranty
Refer to www.baldwinhardware.com for a complete warranty statement.
003 Lifetime
Polished Brass
102 Oil-Rubbed
Bronze
112 Venetian
Bronze
402 Distressed
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
The original Baldwin Lifetime Finish creates
a surface highly resistant to the effects of
weather and normal wear and tear.
Oil-rubbed bronze is a living finish. It is un-
lacquered & designed to weather & change
with age. This results in wear patterns as
the finish rubs off in highly-used areas, &
darkens in others.
A lush, hand-relieved matte lacquered
finish, varying in luster and hue as a result
of handcrafted variances in the final
finishing step.
Ruggedly tumbled to highlight details and
bring an age-worn dimension to the lustrous
texture of oil-rubbed bronze.
150 Satin Nickel
056 Lifetime Satin
Nickel
260 Polished
Chrome
264 Satin Chrome
The Satin Nickel finish is nickel plating on
brass that has been dulled & lacquer coated.
Satin Nickel is sometimes referred to as
brushed nickel. It is similar in appearance to
brushed stainless steel or brushed aluminum.
A robust PVD finish to resist extreme
weather and salt air, similar in appearance
to our Satin Nickel.